PERMIT #36668

NOTE: Rental

Permit Holder

Atlanta Cricket League

1106 Vinings Trall
Smyrna, GA 30080

770-367-5592

RESERVATIONS

Location

Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park

CHARGES

LOCATION
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park

Facility

Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball

ATHLETICS

489 Hawkins Store Road
Kennesaw, GA 30144
algenon.wilson@cobbcounty.org

770-591-3161

Authorized On: 04/11/2023 02:16 PM

Authorized Agent
ALGENON WILSON
770-528-1000
register@cobbcounty.org
https://cobbcounty.org

Time

08:00 AM-02:00 PM
08:30 AM-05:30 PM
08:30 AM-05:30 PM
08:30 AM-05:30 PM
08:30 AM-05:30 PM
08:30 AM-05:30 PM
08:30 AM-05:30 PM

Date

Sun, Apr 23rd 2023
Sun, May 14th 2023
Sun, Jun 11th 2023
Sun, Jun 18th 2023
Sun, Jul 16th 2023
Sun, Jul 23rd 2023
Sun, Jul 30th 2023

FACILITY

Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball

Cobb County PARKS, Senior Svcs, Government Svc Centers, Libraries
Facility Rental Permit

DESCRIPTION TOTAL
Apr 23, 2023 8:00 AM-2:00 PM $100.00
May 14, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jun 11, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jun 18, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
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Hours Estimate

6.00 $100.00

9.00 $100.00

9.00 $100.00

9.00 $100.00

9.00 $100.00

9.00 $100.00

9.00 $100.00

TOTAL: $700.00
PAID BALANCE DUE
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00

Customer Initials:




LOCATION

Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park

PAYMENTS

RECEIPT #
51795615
52523945
52523945
52523965
52523965
52523992
52523992
52524031
52524031
52524047
52524047
52524063
52524063
52532658
52532658
52532703
52532703
52532747
52532747
52532785
52532785
52532813
52532813
52532849
52532849
52532876
52532876
52532919
52532919

Cobb County PARKS, Senior Svcs, Government Svc Centers, Libraries

Facility Rental Permit

FACILITY DESCRIPTION

Field 3 - Softball ~ Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM
Field 2 - Softball ~ Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM
Field 3 - Softball ~ Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM
TOTAL: $1,500.00 $1,500.00

DATE/TIME

04/11/2023 03:14 PM
05/01/2023 12:53 PM
05/01/2023 12:53 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:54 PM
05/01/2023 12:55 PM
05/01/2023 12:55 PM
05/01/2023 02:45 PM
05/01/2023 02:45 PM
05/01/2023 02:45 PM
05/01/2023 02:45 PM
05/01/2023 02:46 PM
05/01/2023 02:46 PM
05/01/2023 02:46 PM
05/01/2023 02:46 PM
05/01/2023 02:47 PM
05/01/2023 02:47 PM
05/01/2023 02:47 PM
05/01/2023 02:47 PM
05/01/2023 02:47 PM
05/01/2023 02:47 PM
05/01/2023 02:48 PM
05/01/2023 02:48 PM

TOTAL PAID BALANCE DUE

$100.00 $100.00
$100.00 $100.00
$100.00 $100.00

DESCRIPTION

Credit/Debit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
User Credit
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TOTAL:
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2

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

AMOUNT
$1,500.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
$1,500.00




Thank you for reserving a facility with the Cobb County PARKS Department!

Park patrons are subject to video surveillance.

Warning

Any person entering the premises waives all civil liability against this premises owner and
operator for any injuries caused by the inherent risk associated with contracting COVID-19 at
public gatherings, except for gross negligence, willful and wanton misconduct, reckless
infliction of harm, or intentional infliction of harm, by the individual or entity of the premises.
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PERMIT #36668

NOTE: Rental

Permit Holder
Atlanta Cricket League
1106 Vinings Trall
Smyrna, GA 30080
770-367-5592

RESERVATIONS

Location Facility

ATHLETICS

1082 Al Bishop Drive

Marietta, GA 30008
brody.whitlock@cobbcounty.org
770-528-8862

Authorized On: 04/11/2023 02:16 PM

Authorized Agent
ALGENON WILSON
770-528-1000
register@cobbcounty.org

Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park

CHARGES

LOCATION
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Skip Wells Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park

Cobb County PARKS, Senior Svcs, Government Svc Centers, Libraries
Facility Rental Permit

Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball

FACILITY

Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball
Field 2 - Softball
Field 3 - Softball

https://cobbcounty.org

Date Time Hours Estimate
Sun, Jul 9th 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 9th 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 16th 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 16th 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 23rd 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 23rd 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 30th 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
Sun, Jul 30th 2023 08:30 AM-05:30 PM 9.00 $100.00
TOTAL: $800.00

DESCRIPTION TOTAL PAID BALANCE DUE
Apr 23, 2023 8:00 AM-2:00 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
May 14, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jun 11, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jun 18, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00 $100.00 $0.00
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LOCATION

Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park
Nickajack Park

PAYMENTS

RECEIPT #
51795615
52523945
52523945
52523965
52523965
52523992
52523992
52524031
52524031
52524047
52524047
52524063
52524063
52532658
52532658
52532703
52532703
52532747
52532747
52532785
52532785
52532813
52532813
52532849
52532849
52532876
52532876
52532919
52532919

FACILITY DESCRIPTION TOTAL
Field 2 - Softball ~ Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Field 3 - Softball ~ Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Field 2 - Softball ~ Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
Field 3 - Softball ~ Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM $100.00
TOTAL: $1,500.00
DATE/TIME DESCRIPTION
04/11/2023 03:14 PM Credit/Debit
05/01/2023 12:53 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:53 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:54 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:55 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 12:55 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:45 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:45 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:45 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:45 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:46 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:46 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:46 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:46 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:47 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:47 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:47 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:47 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:47 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:47 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:48 PM User Credit
05/01/2023 02:48 PM User Credit
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Facility Rental Permit

PAID
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$1,500.00

BALANCE DUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

AMOUNT
$1,500.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
TOTAL: $1,500.00

Customer Initials:




Thank you for reserving a facility of the Cobb County PARKS Department!

Park patrons are subject to video surveillance.

Warning

Any person entering the premises waives all civil liability against this premises owner and
operator for any injuries caused by the inherent risk associated with contracting COVID-19 at
public gatherings, except for gross negligence, willful and wanton misconduct, reckless
infliction of harm, or intentional infliction of harm, by the individual or entity of the premises.

Rental Past Midnight - Additional Fee

Events that go beyond midnight on the day of your rental will have an additional $225.00 per
field fee added to the rental.
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