

ATHLETICS

489 Hawkins Store Road Kennesaw, GA 30144 algenon.wilson@cobbcounty.org 770-591-3161

PERMIT #36668

Authorized On: 04/11/2023 02:16 PM

NOTE: Rental

Permit Holder Atlanta Cricket League 1106 Vinings Trail Smyrna, GA 30080 770-367-5592 Authorized Agent ALGENON WILSON 770-528-1000 register@cobbcounty.org https://cobbcounty.org

RESERVATION	ONS					
Location	Facility	Date	Time	Hou	ırs	Estimate
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Apr 23rd 2023	08:00 AM-02:00 PM	6	00.	\$100.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, May 14th 2023	08:30 AM-05:30 PM	9	.00	\$100.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jun 11th 2023	08:30 AM-05:30 PM	9	.00	\$100.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jun 18th 2023	08:30 AM-05:30 PM	9	.00	\$100.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 16th 2023	08:30 AM-05:30 PM	9	.00	\$100.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 23rd 2023	08:30 AM-05:30 PM	9	.00	\$100.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 30th 2023	08:30 AM-05:30 PM	9	.00	\$100.00
				TOT	AL:	\$700.00
CHARGES						
LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID	BAL	ANCE DUE
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Apr 23, 2023 8:00 AM-2:00 PM	<i>I</i> \$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	May 14, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PI	M \$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jun 11, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	<i>I</i> \$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jun 18, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	<i>I</i> \$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.0
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.0

LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID	BALANCE DUE
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
		TOTAL:	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00

PAYMENTS			
RECEIPT #	DATE/TIME	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
51795615	04/11/2023 03:14 PM	Credit/Debit	\$1,500.00
52523945	05/01/2023 12:53 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52523945	05/01/2023 12:53 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52523965	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52523965	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52523992	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52523992	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52524031	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52524031	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52524047	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52524047	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52524063	05/01/2023 12:55 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52524063	05/01/2023 12:55 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532658	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532658	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532703	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532703	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532747	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532747	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532785	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532785	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532813	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532813	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532849	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532849	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532876	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532876	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532919	05/01/2023 02:48 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532919	05/01/2023 02:48 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
			TOTAL: \$1,500.00

Thank you for reserving a facility with the Cobb County PARKS Department!

Park patrons are subject to video surveillance.

Warning

Any person entering the premises waives all civil liability against this premises owner and operator for any injuries caused by the inherent risk associated with contracting COVID-19 at public gatherings, except for gross negligence, willful and wanton misconduct, reckless infliction of harm, or intentional infliction of harm, by the individual or entity of the premises.

Page



ATHLETICS

1082 Al Bishop Drive Marietta, GA 30008 brody.whitlock@cobbcounty.org 770-528-8862

Authorized On: 04/11/2023 02:16 PM

PERMIT #36668

NOTE: Rental

770-367-5592

Permit Holder Atlanta Cricket League 1106 Vinings Trail Smyrna, GA 30080

Authorized Agent

ALGENON WILSON 770-528-1000 register@cobbcounty.org https://cobbcounty.org

RESERVATION	ONS						
Location	Facility	Date	Time		Но	urs	Estimate
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 9th 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Sun, Jul 9th 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 16th 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Sun, Jul 16th 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 23rd 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	9	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Sun, Jul 23rd 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Sun, Jul 30th 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Sun, Jul 30th 2023	08:30	AM-05:30 PM	!	9.00	\$100.00
					тот	AL:	\$800.00
CHARGES							
LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL	PAID	BAI	LANCE DUE
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Apr 23, 2023 8:00 AM-2:00	PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	May 14, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30	PM	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00

LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID	BALANCE DUE
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Apr 23, 2023 8:00 AM-2:00 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	May 14, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jun 11, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jun 18, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Skip Wells Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 9, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 16, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00

LOCATION	FACILITY	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	PAID	BALANCE DUE
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 23, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 2 - Softball	Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
Nickajack Park	Field 3 - Softball	Jul 30, 2023 8:30 AM-5:30 PM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00
		TOTAL:	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00

PAYMENTS			
RECEIPT #	DATE/TIME	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
51795615	04/11/2023 03:14 PM	Credit/Debit	\$1,500.00
52523945	05/01/2023 12:53 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52523945	05/01/2023 12:53 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52523965	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52523965	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52523992	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52523992	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52524031	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52524031	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52524047	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52524047	05/01/2023 12:54 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52524063	05/01/2023 12:55 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52524063	05/01/2023 12:55 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532658	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532658	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532703	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532703	05/01/2023 02:45 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532747	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532747	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532785	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532785	05/01/2023 02:46 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532813	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532813	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532849	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532849	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532876	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532876	05/01/2023 02:47 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
52532919	05/01/2023 02:48 PM	User Credit	(\$100.00)
52532919	05/01/2023 02:48 PM	User Credit	\$100.00
			TOTAL: \$1,500.00

Thank you for reserving a facility of the Cobb County PARKS Department!

Park patrons are subject to video surveillance.

Warning

Any person entering the premises waives all civil liability against this premises owner and operator for any injuries caused by the inherent risk associated with contracting COVID-19 at public gatherings, except for gross negligence, willful and wanton misconduct, reckless infliction of harm, or intentional infliction of harm, by the individual or entity of the premises.

Rental Past Midnight - Additional Fee

Events that go beyond midnight on the day of your rental will have an additional \$225.00 per field fee added to the rental.

Page